
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Gubin Sergey A.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 11 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-211  dep.4
Fri, 19 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-211  E-430
Fri, 26 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Industry Practice (scientific research, physics of fast processes)  B15-003

 IHF_RAN
Sat, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Practice (scientific research, physics of fast processes)  B15-003

 IHF_RAN
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Chemical physics, combustion and explosion, physics of extreme States of matter

 A16-603  E-430
Tue, 14 May 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Thermophysics and Theoretical Heat Engineering  A16-613  E-426
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Thermodynamic Modeling  M18-211  D-207
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M18-211  dep.4
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemical physics, combustion and explosion, physics of extreme States of matter

 A16-603  E-430
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermodynamic Modeling  M18-211  D-207
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermophysics and Theoretical Heat Engineering  A16-613  E-426


